
Tax Unit ID: 400
Parcel #: 1293001001017000

Tax Unit: MONMOUTH TWP 400 Value: 29,687

CAMA #: 129 30 0 10 01 017 00 0 00
Sec: 30 Twn: 12 Rgn: 17

Property Address/Legal:     

FLET00215
FLETCHER, ROBERT

    

Owner: FLETCHER, ROBERT Legal: BEG 422.5 S & 40 W OF NE COR NE 1/4 TH S 328.62, W 382(S), 
N 328.62, E 382(S) TO POB

FLETCHER, DANIEL

FLETCHER, DANIEL

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 364181

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 2,114.37 2,114.37 4,228.74

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202778244-1 11/10/2023

0.00 0.00

11/10/2023

2,114.37

1 2,114.37

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

2,114.37

Cheryl Fletcher

202917757-1 05/21/2024

2,121.38 0.00

05/21/2024

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

2,114.37

0.00

7.01

**********

2,121.38

Kansas Secured 
Title, Inc

Check #Name/Amnt: 33207427            Kansas Secured Title, Inc             2121.38

Grand Totals 2,114.37 2,114.37 7.01 4,235.75

2,121.38 0.00 2,114.37 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

6/16/2025 6:03:25 PM


