

**RECEIPTS**

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

2/25/2026 8:29:37 PM

<b>Tax Unit ID:</b> 400	<b>Tax Unit:</b> MONMOUTH TWP 400	<b>Value:</b> 29,687
<b>Parcel #:</b> 1293001001017000		
<b>CAMA #:</b> 129 30 0 10 01 017 00 0 00		
<b>Sec:</b> 30	<b>Twtn:</b> 12	<b>Rgn:</b> 17
<b>Property Address/Legal:</b>		
FLET00215		
FLETCHER, ROBERT		
FLETCHER, DANIEL		
<b>Owner:</b> FLETCHER, ROBERT FLETCHER, DANIEL		<b>Legal:</b> BEG 422.5 S & 40 W OF NE COR NE 1/4 TH S 328.62, W 382(S), N 328.62, E 382(S) TO POB

Tax Year	Type	Statement #	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
2023	RL	364181	2,114.37	2,114.37	4,228.74
			0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By		
202778244-1	11/10/2023	11/10/2023	1	2,114.37	0.00	0.00	2,114.37	
0.00	0.00	2,114.37		0.00	0.00	*****	Cheryl Fletcher	
202917757-1	05/21/2024	05/21/2024	2	0.00	2,114.37	7.01	2,121.38	
2,121.38	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	Kansas Secured	
<b>Check #Name/Amnt: 33207427 Kansas Secured Title, Inc</b>				<b>2121.38</b>				
<b>Grand Totals</b>				<b>2,114.37</b>	<b>2,114.37</b>	<b>7.01</b>	<b>4,235.75</b>	
<b>2,121.38</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>2,114.37</b>		<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00